

## Green Choice Energy Sponsors Boys Hope Girls Hope Walk to Hope

HUNTINGTON, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, April 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- "We are thankful for Green Choice Energy's support of our work in Baltimore," said Arlene Hackbarth, Executive Director. "This support will help us continue our mission to nurture and guide motivated young people in need to become well-educated, career-ready men and women."

Right now, young people and their families are facing economic, systemic, or circumstantial barriers that limit their hope and possibilities. Boys Hope Girls Hope works closely with each young person and their family or guardian, to assess their unique situation, needs, interest, and motivation to engage into the program. Boys Hope Girls Hope gives them hope that their dreams



can be realized by creating access and opportunity so more young people have hope for safe, nurturing spaces where they can learn, grow, and thrive.

"We're proud to partner with an organization that shares our commitment to inspire and build better lives and communities," said Brian Trombino, Chief Executive Officer at Green Choice Energy. "Boys Hope Girls Hope is doing incredible work to improve the lives of Baltimore youth by providing a great foundation and ensuring they have opportunities to thrive."

## About Green Choice Energy:

Green Choice Energy is a licensed electricity and natural gas supplier to residential and business customers in seven states and the District of Columbia. Green Choice Energy believes in a brighter future and is on a mission to help transform the energy landscape by offering customers plans that match 100% of their electricity and natural gas usage with renewable energy credits and carbon offsets.

## About Boys Hope Girls Hope of Baltimore:

Boys Hope Girls Hope of Baltimore helps academically capable and motivated children-in-need meet their full potential by providing value-centered, family-like homes, opportunities, and education through college. Founded in St. Louis in 1977, the Boys Hope Girls Hope network has

affiliates in 16 other U.S. cities, Mexico and Guatemala. For more information about Boys Hope Girls Hope, including information about how to get involved or donate, visit bhghbaltimore.org.

Adam Bashe
Green Choice Energy
+1 267-226-1306
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/625896401

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.